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(A State University)
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Phone No. : 0373 - 2950466

No. SASU/CHB/68/2021/ 355 ¢,

OFFICE ORDER

Date: 25/04/20235

Subject: Nomination of Faculty Members as Mentors for Undergraduate Students in Physical Education

In view of ensuring the academic and personal development of students enrolled in the
undergraduate programme in Physical Education, the following faculty/staff members are hereby
appointed as mentors for the students listed against their names.

Name of Mentor | Designatio | Students Assigned Parents / Students Phone Email ID
|- Number
Prof. Jogiswar Professor Abhishek Priyam Dutta (2™ Sem) 7002119406/6002894035 123rupjyotidutta@gmail.com
Goswami Anurag Sinha (2™ Sem) 179859993340/9395643842 | anuragnice2001@gmail.com
Arup Jyoti Neog (2™ Sem) 7086571862/6001484785 neogarup3(@gmail.com
Ayanav Ayan Arandhara (2™ Sem) | 6000983437 / 9394589967 [ utpalarandhara07@gmail.com
Bitupan Sonowal (2™ Sem) 9365639684 / 6003579845 bitupan.sonowal.4444@gmail.com
Bornil Sarangapani (2™ Sem) 9435093854/9387466701 T duttarashmi57109@gmail.com
Chinmay Rajkhowa (2™ Sem) 0482008295/7011850656 | chinmayrajkhowa910@gmail.com
Dipjyoti Sarania (2™ Sem) 8135896934 / 8638555818 dipjyotisaraniaS43(@gmail.com
Mousum Dowarah (2™ Sem) 9101173339/8876310518 sumi.dowarah13@gmail.com
J Praagyanav Changmai (2™ Sem) 8638955799/8011788007 kikuom99@gmail.com
Dr. Mridusmita Lecturer Anisha Saikia (2™ Sem) | 7002799443 /8822757584 jayantimukut@gmail.com
Phukan Antareepa Buragohain (2™ Sem) 6900855092/6900855099 antareepaburagohain2004@gmail.com
Gyandeepa Bhuyan (2" Sem) 9954954112/ 6000107032 | gyandeepabhuyan05@gmail.com
Joyshree Phukon(2™ Sem) 9957131541/6901165031 1 monuranjanphukon@gmail.com
Antariksha Dutta (4" Sem) 0864760219/9706252404 E horidutta20@gmail.com
Haripriya Dihingia (4" Sem) 7002152523 /8822604081 dihingiaharipriya@gmail.com
Kosturika Saikia (4" Sem) 9101963131/7086450044 kosturikakukil23@gmail.com
Krishna Kalita (4™ Sem) +8638383019/9395307721 | krishnakalita0121 (@gmail.com
Mayasri Kashyap (4" Sem) 9957573236/9707262247 mayasrikashyap@gmail.com
| Sumi Dutta (4" Sem) | 9774164843 /19362063297 I sumidutta0711@gmail.com
Dishashree Bordoloi (4" Sem) 9101029664 /7086166882 hdishatkdw@&mail.com
Kriteeka Gogoi (4" Sem) TP9957928009 /8876213169 kriteekagogoi244(@gmail.com
Ye Chenlone MJ Dhekial (2™ Sem) 179854090994 /6001370469 | chenlonedhekial@gmail.com
Marcy Bikomia Deori (2" Sem) | 9957170042 /9101890599 deorimonu786@gmail.com
Shri Pankaj T Registrar | Pritom Handique (2™ Sem) 8491084356/6000675053 ajitg020i9299@gmail.com
Borthakur Rayikant Mosahari (2™ Sem) 9435084649/9365906833 ravimosahari4@gmail.com
Shivadeep Handique (2™ Sem) +6000254’728 16002793014 shivadeephandiqued 1@gmail.com
Sushant Vaishnav (2" Sem) 9754012536/6232878325 Fvaishnawsushant@gmail.com
Terish Pegu (2™ Sem) +6000742558/9365038642 terishpegu@gmail.com
Utpal Patir (2™ Sem) 6001172659/ 9395033763 utpalpatir260@gmail.com
Yuvaraj Boruah (2" Sem) 177896117949/ 7099312119 | yuvarajboruah25@gmail.com
Aidtya Singh (4" Sem) 2811930686/ 9707448916 | adisingh87658765@gmail.com
Bungsong Ricson (4" Sem) 1 8119933795 /8787359201 ricsonbungsong@gmail.com
Shri Arinjit Controller Debasish Gogoi (4" Sem) 3 9101089525 /8822034929 debasishgogoi.svs@gmail.com
Hazarika of Efaz Ahmed Mazumder (4" Sem) 90707794830/ 8136075692 efazmazumder@gmail.com
Examinatio | Karanraj Singha (4" Sem) 8011661791/ 9101847587 karanraj9101455@gmail.com
ns Nilim Gogoi (4™ Sem) 5401833403 /9395340849 | nilimgogoi20@gmail.com
Prem Kumar Sukla (4" Sem) 0957455732/ 9864614400 T premshukla008@gmail.com
Priyanshu Saikia (4™ Sem) 7002207142 /6002035313 miyanshusaikiaS@gnail.com
Sahil Goyary(4" Sem) 2761985550/ 7636923162 | sahilboro043@gmail.com
Seemanta P. Baruah (4" Sem) 7086170064/ 7635866610 | seemantabaruah69@gmail.com
Siddhartha Bhaumik (4" Sem) 9394903355/ 9854431946 Mﬂﬁ_@@gmaﬂ.com




The following guidel;
g guidelines shall be followed by the appointed mentors and the students:

the stud : .

2 Mentorse I;Ilszllllmt:}l t-he completion of their degree programme.
R gu;,lge and guide the students on both academic and personal matters and

a close rapport with them and their families to enhance the students’

overall productivity and well-being.

3. Mentors shall host and interact with the parent

. ;SIZ xg}l‘:esl:;g tfor any dis.cussion or concern regarding their ward.
Lo e resppnmble for monitoring the welfare of the. students,. hc?lping them cope
. G : emot.lonal, or oth.er challenges tmoughout tl.lelr academic journcy.
students are advised to stay in regular contact with their assigned mentors and to feel
free to discuss personal, academic, Of professional matters for a smoother and more

comfortable university experience.

s of their mentees, should they wish to visit

shall remain in force unless modified by

This office order comes Into immediate effect and

competent authority.

'ble Vice Chancellor, SASU)

(Authority: This has an approval of the Hon

(Pankay) Borthakuf'}\"\ -’

Registrar,

&ri Sri Aniruddhadeva Sports University
Chabua, Dibrugarh.

Copy to:
1 All concerned Officers and faculty.
9. Academic Section
3. All Students.
4. Office File




